
Project Contacts
Key Contacts
Please reach out to the contacts below if you have any questions about the initiative.

Contact Information  

Prashila Dullabh, Project Director dullabh-prashila@norc.org

Ioana Singureanu, Data Scenario Analysis and Facilitator ioana@eversolve.com

Daniella Meeker, PCOR Research Lead dmeeker@usc.edu

Helen Caton-Peters, ONC Staff Lead helen.caton-peters@hhs.gov

Lauren Hovey, Project Manager hovey-lauren@norc.org

Gagan Jindal, Collaboration Site Contact  jindal-gagan@norc.org

Katherine Donaldson, Stakeholder Liaison donaldson-katherine@norc.org
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